
Jõulueelne ledikas Valtu Spordimaja rajal • 31.03.2025 13:33 (1)

Jõulueelne ledikas Valtu Spordimaja rajal

No  

Mai Kalda

Alar Lepikult

Relsa

Meelis Prikko

Sander Lukas

Kalle Leiten

Indrek Naaris

Maite Maido

Eve Maido

Artur Ojasalu

Taivo Koitla

Raivo Erm

Sander Räis

Peep Lepikult

Mats Heinsalu

Kristel Sarapuu

Kairi Kr

Mari Kalda

Jürgen Zink

Martti Raavel

Meelis Reede

Kalju Kalda

Tõnu Kleesmann

martin heinaru

Juri Kuznetsov

https://discgolfmetrix.com/70206
https://discgolfmetrix.com/70206


Jõulueelne ledikas Valtu Spordimaja rajal • 31.03.2025 13:33 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 72

1 Alar Lepikult 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 6 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 -1 71

2 Relsa 3 4 4 2 3 2 2 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 6 4 3 2 3 3 +2 74

3 Kalle Leiten 2 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 +4 76

3 Artur Ojasalu 2 3 3 3 3 3 6 4 3 2 3 3 3 5 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +4 76

5 Peep Lepikult 3 2 5 3 4 3 2 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 6 3 2 3 3 3 +6 78

5 martin heinaru 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 +6 78

7 Tõnu Kleesmann 3 3 4 4 5 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 2 2 4 2 3 4 3 +7 79

7 Meelis Prikko 2 3 3 3 3 3 6 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 +7 79

9 Kalju Kalda 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 4 3 3 4 3 +9 81

9 Sander Räis 3 3 3 2 2 3 6 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 +9 81

9 Sander Lukas 3 5 3 4 4 2 6 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 6 3 2 3 6 3 4 2 3 2 +9 81

12 Raivo Erm 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 2 5 6 3 4 3 6 3 3 4 3 2 +11 83

13 Juri Kuznetsov 2 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 6 4 3 4 4 4 +15 87

14 Maite Maido 3 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 6 3 3 2 9 3 3 5 3 3 +18 90

14 Eve Maido 3 3 7 4 3 3 6 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 7 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 +18 90

16 Mai Kalda 2 4 6 4 6 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 2 5 4 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 4 4 +19 91

17 Mats Heinsalu 3 4 3 5 4 3 9 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 +20 92

17 Jürgen Zink 3 3 5 2 4 3 7 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 2 2 6 4 5 3 5 5 +20 92

17 Taivo Koitla 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 6 4 4 3 7 4 3 4 4 3 +20 92

20 Indrek Naaris 4 4 6 3 4 3 6 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 8 3 2 4 6 5 3 3 3 4 +25 97

20 Martti Raavel 2 5 7 3 3 3 4 4 4 6 3 6 2 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 3 3 +25 97

22 Meelis Reede 2 5 7 3 6 3 6 4 3 3 5 3 4 7 4 3 3 3 6 3 4 4 4 3 +26 98

23 Mari Kalda 3 4 5 4 3 3 9 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 6 3 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 +28 100

24 Kristel Sarapuu 5 5 8 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 6 5 5 4 7 4 4 5 5 4 +40 112

25 Kairi Kr 4 5 6 4 4 5 7 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 9 5 3 4 5 6 +41 113
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Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 72

Avg 2.8 3.7 4.7 3.3 3.6 3 5 3.8 3.3 3.4 3.6 3.2 3 3.8 4.8 3.2 3.2 3.1 5.3 3.8 3.3 3.5 3.7 3.3 87.5

Difficulty 1 17 21 9 14 2 23 18 8 12 15 7 3 20 22 5 6 4 24 19 10 13 16 11 15.5

Birdie -1 8 1 4 2 4 3 2 5 4 1 2 4 4 2 2 2 3 53 9%

Par 0 14 10 8 10 11 17 2 10 17 15 13 13 18 11 4 16 13 16 5 9 15 11 12 15 285 48%

Bogey 1 2 9 4 10 8 3 7 11 8 4 9 5 3 6 8 6 6 4 1 13 6 10 9 5 157 26%

Double Bogey 2 1 5 6 1 2 1 2 4 3 3 1 6 4 1 2 1 1 3 2 2 4 1 56 9%

Triple Bogey 3 3 2 7 1 1 7 12 1 34 6%

Other >3 4 4 1 2 4 15 3%
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